

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 5016/2016

MANTRI TECHNOZE PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FORWARD FOUNDATION & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No.16939 of 2016

Date : 11/05/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant A Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList these matters tomorrow on Thursday, 12<sup>th</sup> May, 2016  
before an appropriate Bench.(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master(Veena Khera)  
Court Master